Resolution 10-22 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE AUDITOR TO CREATE A SPECIAL REVENUE FUND, NUMBER 185, ENTITLED CHIP RLF GRANT FUND

Ordinance 23-22 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE AUDITOR AND TREASURER TO EXECUTE A DEPOSITORY AGREEMENT WITH FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANIA FOR THE CREATION OF A NON-INTEREST-BEARING ACCOUNT TO BE ENTITLED CHIP RLF GRANT ACCOUNT

Ordinance 24-22 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A TWO-YEAR CONTRACT EXTENSION FOR BOTH TRASH AND RECYCLABLE PICKUP, BEGINNING FEBRUARY 1, 2023, AND ENDING JANUARY 31, 2025

Ordinance 25-22 First Reading

REPEALING HUBBARD ORDINANCE 509.09 BEGGING AND PANHANDLING IN ITS ENTIRETY

Resolution 11-22 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY 1, 2023 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2023

Ordinance 26-22 First Reading

ADOPTING FINAL LINE-ITEM APPROPRIATION AMENDMENTS IN THE 2022 BUDGET

Ordinance 27-22 First Reading

ADOPTING AN OPERATING BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, AND ESTABLISHING ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS IN VARIOUS FUNDS FOR THE 2023 FISCAL YEAR

Ordinance 28-22 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ADVERTISE FOR QUALIFICATIONS FOR GENERAL ENGINEERING AND PLANNING SERVICES